

ROTARY INTERNATIONAL DISTRICT 5360

THE DR. MONTY J. AUDENART INSPIRATIONAL AWARD

THEME:

The theme of the award is "Inspiring others above and beyond". The award commemorates the contributions of Dr. Monty Audenart, a Red Deer dentist who served as District Governor of RI district 5360, in 2000 – 2001 and went on to serve as RI Vice president 2008-2009. He was the Trustee of the Rotary Foundation at the time of his passing on January 21, 2015.

ELIGIBILITY:

Any Rotary club or Rotaract Club in RI district 5360 is entitled to submit the name of a candidate for the award directly to the Awards Chair. All nominations are to be kept confidential. The award is not restricted to Rotarians. The individual nominated must be one who was inspired to demonstrate outstanding achievement and through his/her actions has been an inspiration to others to do the same. Awards will not be made posthumously.

SELECTION PROCESS:

The selection committee is composed of: The District Governor, the District Governor Elect, The District Governor Nominee, a member of the Rotary Club of Red Deer East and the Awards Chair. The Recipient of the award will be announced at the District Conference.

SUPPORTING INFORMATION:

In addition to completing the attached form, please use additional sheets to describe what qualifies your nominee for the award. Include any writings, previous awards, accomplishments, and contributions to Rotary, in the Club, and in the community, locally and internationally. Please send material in electronic format. Focus on what the nominee has done that emulated the values and actions of Dr. Monty Audenart and demonstrates unquestionable integrity.

NOMINATIONS:

The deadline for nominations will be March 31. The application should be sent to the District Awards Chair.

Unsuccessful candidates will be carried over for two additional Rotary years. During this time the nominator has the opportunity to provide information about new accomplishments that will strengthen the candidate's application.

THE AWARD

The recipient of the Dr. Monty J. Audenart Award will

- Have their name permanently inscribed on the Award trophy
- Receive a plaque emblematic of the Award for permanent retention
- Receive a cheque for \$1000 Canadian to be used for charitable Rotary work at the discretion of the honouree within the current Rotary year.

Please send all completed forms to

The current Awards Chair as noted on the District Organization Chart:

https://rotary5360.ca/DistrictOrganizationChart/2020

THE DR. MONTY J. AUDENART INSPIRATIONAL AWARD

Nomination Form

Name [.]	Information of the Nominee (please print or type)			
Club:				
Street Address:				
City	Province	Postal Code		
Telephone Number		Mobile Number		
E - Mail Address				
N				
Nominator (please print	or type)			
	or type)			
Name:				
Name:				
Name:				